
New Generation of Pull Through 
Endoscope Brushes
Validated High-Level Cleaning Ef�cacy for Scratched Channels

Scan to watch Product Video to learn 
how SuperDART® works and why it's the 

leading endoscope brush solution.

Cleans endoscope channels in just 
ONEPASSTM with validated performance!

SuperDART® three-stage design effectively eliminates 
debris and bioburden in just ONEPASS instead of 3!

Leading Brush cleans debris from channel
Squeegee conforms to channel design, pulling in 
enzymatic and removing bioburden
Tail Brush removes remaining debris and 
bioburden from scratches and dents

ONEPASS does the work of three!

"Doesn’t bring the 
bio burden back 
into the channel.”



Only use for the speci�ed channel sizes
Always introduce the Leading Brush into the channels �rst

Always use wet, both the channel & the SuperDART®

Provide your patients with the highest standard of care 
by adopting the SuperDART® in your facility.

SuperDART®
Part Number

9293

9253

9233

9292

Kit Part
Number

9399

9355

9333

9188

Catheter
Length (cm)

240

122

85

250

Catheter
Diameter (mm)

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.7

Units/box

25

25

25

25

CHANNEL SIZE RANGE 2.0 – 2.8MM
Ideal for Cystoscopes, Bronchoscopes, Intubation Scopes...

CHANNEL SIZE RANGE 2.8 – 4.2MM
Ideal for Colonoscopes, Gastroscopes, Duodenoscopes...

pure-processing.com  |  877.718.6868

Color-coded 
SmartSTOP™ prevents 
accidental jamming and 
detects channel �aws.

Standard and Pull Through Brushes

Subjective and uncertain cleanliness

Multiple passes required

Repetitive strenuous work

SuperDART ® ONE PASS™ with SmartSTOP™

Objective validated high-level of cleanliness

Time savings with a single swipe

Operators’ fatigue reduction


